Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles

Own Recovered

TD's on Own Recovery
Opponents Recovered
Opponents Recovered for TD

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

23

12

11

40
102
2.6

24

15
62.5
278

4

29
249
8.89
18.53

351
29.06
70.94

68
5.2

w

161
40.3

52
17.3

v =

O R ONN

R ONONRW

50.0
30:59

54.5%

4

9 44.4%

35
140
4.0

24

16
66.7
212

0

0

212
8.83
13.25

352
39.77
60.23

59
6.0

o

212
53.0

21.0

64

[y
~N o0 oOoORrRN

P P ONORRELRN

100.00
29:01

ok

®

Individual Stats:
Rushing:
Galbreath
Strachan

Jones

Manning

Sturt

Rushing:
Griffin,A
Clark
Johnson,P
Turner
Davis
Reaves
Law

Receiving:
Chandler
Harris
Childs
Owens
Strachan
Galbreath
Mauti

Receiving:
Brooks
Bass
Curtis
Griffin,A
Johnson,P
Corbett
Turner

Passing:
Manning

Passing:
Reaves

Interceptions:
Felton
Chapman

Interceptions:
Jauron

Sacks:
None

Sacks:
Cameron
Whitley
Burley

Att
22
14

2
1
1

Att

P P WwWo 0N v

Rec.

B R RN W WD

Rec.

P P NNN WO

Att
24

Att
24

No.

No.

Yards
53

Yards

Yards
72
63
62
18
24
23
16

Yards
45
38
44
38

35

Com
15

Com
16

Yrds

Yrds

Yrds

Yrds
12
13

Avg. Llong
2.4 23
3.1 14
4.5 8

-2.0 -2
-2.0 -2
Avg. Long
6.0 22
5.6 10
4.4 12
3.2 7
0.7 3
-2.0 -2
-7.0 -7
Avg. Long

18.0 32
21.0 31
20.7 43

9.0 11
24.0 24
23.0 23
16.0 16

Avg. Llong

9.0 14
12.7 31
22.0 31
19.0 24

3.5 8
35.0 35

5.0 5

Pct Yards
Com Gained
62.5 278

Pct  Yards
Com Gained
66.7 212

Avg. Long
0.0 0
0.0 0

Avg. Long
5.0 5

™

™

™

™

D

™

™

™

O O OO Rr O O OO OO0 OO0 K O O OoOr o

O OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Fum

Fum

Fum

Fum

Had
Int.

Had
Int.

Fum

O O oo o oo O o0OO0OFr or o o O O r o

O O OO o OoOo

1

2

Rate
112.8

Rate
73.6



