	A										
Team Stats		BENGALS		Individual Stats:							
	4			Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
First Downs	23	20		Galbreath	22	53	2.4	23	0	0	
Rushing	7	11		Strachan	14	44	3.1	14	1	1	
Passing	12	9	*	Jones	2	9	4.5	8	0	0	
Penalty	4	0		Manning	1	-2	-2.0	-2	0	0	
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.	6 11 54.5	5% 4 9 44.4%		Sturt	1	-2	-2.0	-2	0	0	
Rushes	40	35									
Yards Gained (Net)	102	140		Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
Average Gain	2.6	4.0		Griffin,A	9	54	6.0	22	1	0	
				Clark	7	39	5.6	10	0	1	
Passes Attempted	24	24		Johnson,P	8	35	4.4	12	0	0	
Completed	15	16	BENDAL	Turner	6	19	3.2	7	0	1	
Percent Completed	62.5	66.7		Davis	3	2	0.7	3	0	0	
Total Yards Gained	278	212		Reaves	1	-2	-2.0	-2	0	0	
Passer Tackled	4	0		Law	1	-7	-7.0	-7	0	0	
Yards Lost Net Yards Gained	29 249	0 212		Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Δνα	Long	TD	Fum	
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play		8.83		Chandler	Rec. 4	72	Avg. 18.0	Long 32	טו 1	0	
Yards Gained Per Completion	18.53	13.25		Harris	3	63	21.0	31	0	0	
raras danica i ci completion	10.55	13.23		Childs	3	62	20.7	43	1	0	
Net Yards Gained			4	Owens	2	18	9.0	11	0	0	
Rushing and Passing	351	352	4	Strachan	1	24	24.0	24	0	0	
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	29.06	39.77		Galbreath	1	23	23.0	23	0	0	
Percent Total Yards - Passing	70.94	60.23		Mauti	1	16	16.0	16	0	0	
Ball Control Plays	68	59		Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
Average Gain (Net)	5.2	6.0		Brooks	5	45	9.0	14	0	0	
Intercentions				Bass	3 2	38 44	12.7 22.0	31 31	0	0	
Interceptions Had Intercepted	1	2	SENDALS	Curtis Griffin,A	2	38	19.0	24	0	0	
Yards Opponents Returned	5	0		Johnson,P	2	30 7	3.5	8	0	0	
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	0		Corbett	1	35	35.0	35	1	0	
netamed by opponents for 12	•	•		Turner	1	5	5.0	5	0	0	
Punts	4	4									
Yards Punted	161	212					Pct	Yards		Had	
Average Yards Per Punt	40.3	53.0	4	Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Int.	Rate
			*	Manning	24	15	62.5	278	2	1	112.8
Punt Returns	0	2									
Yards Returned	0	2									
Average Yards Per Return		1.0				_	Pct	Yards		Had	
Returned for TD	0	0	OENIG LO	Passing:	Att	Com		Gained	TD	Int.	Rate
Violent Dates	-	2	C.	Reaves	24	16	66.7	212	1	2	73.6
Kickoff Returns Yards Returned	3 52	2 42									
Average Yards Per Return	52 17.3	21.0									
Returned for TD	0	0		Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
netarnea (s. 12	•	•	-1-	Felton	1	0	0.0	0	0	0	
Penalties	1	8	æ	Chapman	1	0	0.0	0	0	0	
Yards Penalized	5	64									
Fumbles	2	2									
Own Recovered	2	1		Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
TD's on Own Recovery	0	0	BENDALS	Jauron	1	5	5.0	5	0	0	
Opponents Recovered	1	0									
Opponents Recovered for TD	0	0									
Total Points Scored	23	17 ok									
Touchdowns (Total)	3	2		Sacks:	No.	Yrds					
Touchdowns Rushing	1	1	4	None	0	0					
Touchdowns Passing	2	1	-de								
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	0									
*Extra Points	2	2		Sacks:	No.	Yrds					
Safeties					2	12					
	0	0	_	Cameron							
Field Goals	1	1	MANDE	Whitley	1	13					
Field Goal Attempts			VENDTO								
Field Goal Attempts Percent Successful	1 2 50.0	1 1 100.00	SENOTE:	Whitley	1	13					
Field Goal Attempts	1 2	1 1	BANK .	Whitley	1	13					